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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PAOLETTI Marika
GUATTINI Anna

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

FRAQUELLI Tina
BARBONI Genny
GATTI Stefania

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

RAINOLDI Daniele
GALBIATI Tiberio
COSCIA Marco

DE MARIA Valerio
PIFFARETTI Michele
SPAZZI Gherardo
BINI Davide

GAIA Luca
PEROLINI Cristian
AUGUSTONI Nicolo'
MONDELLI Elia

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

GENINAZZA Roberto
ZACCHI Riccardo
GUIDI Marco
BIANCHI Alberto
MELILLI Jonathan
BELLUCO Andrea
MORETTI Valentino
FRANCHI Simone
BURZIO Silvio
ORTELLI Christian

06-07-2014 / Lanzo Intelvi CO

ANNO

1978
1968

SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE MTB

SCORPION R.T.
TEAM TRIATHON

FEMMINILE BICI STRADA

1968
1976
1976

1996
1997
1990
1992
1989
1988
1996
1996
1986
2004
2003

1987
1989
1992
1987
1986
1996
1985
1991
1984
1993

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
ALL 4 CYCLING
BICICLUB 2000

M1 MTB

BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

M1 BICI STRADA

BICICLUB 2000
TEAM ECODYGER
TRIATHLON DDS

MAKAKO TEAM
CICLISTICA SEREGNO
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
CICLISTICA SEREGNO
BICICLUB 2000

TEMPO
FINALE

31'32.40
42'32.65

30'12.89
30'31.49
31'08.95

20'13.24
20'29.33
28'29.79
29'16.35
29'17.62
29'18.21
33'42.02
34'12.62
34'19.57
45'31.55
51'10.49

18'26.84
18'45.05
19'26.26
19'49.50
20'18.09
20'18.47
22'04.14
22'04.21
22'26.91
22'45.31

DISTACCO

0.00
11'00.25

0.00
18.60
56.06

0.00
16.09
8'16.55
9'03.11
9'04.38
9'04.97
13'28.78
13'59.38
14'06.33
25'18.31
30'57.25

0.00
18.21
59.42

1'22.66
1'51.25
1'51.63
3'37.30
3'37.37
4'00.07
4'18.47

PNT
TAB
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NUM
PETT

38
71
76
75
98

29
84
61
28

16
30
68
83
59
25
17
62
23
19
13
74
46
45

79

14
27
101
100
53
39
65
78
47
36
67
49
81
94
93
11
70
50
92
9
18

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PIANAROSA Guglielmo
CAPELLI Riccardo
CASTELLAZZI Lorenzo
CAVALLERI Leonardo
BERETTA Simone

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

SOLDARINI Gianluca
BIANCHI Michele
SIMONE Luca
COMITTI Dario
ABATE Gianni
VENINI Andrea
RONCORONI Lorenzo
RIVA Andrea
MARTUANO Silvio
CRISTIANO Mauro
TAMORRINI Claudio
RONCORONI Samuele
MONTI Andrea
XODO Stefano

NOVI Siro

PASCALI Francesco
OLDANI Fabio
QUADRONI Aldo
MOGLIAZZI Franco

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

CAIROLI Emanuele
MAGNI Giacomo
DIVIGGIANO Simone
POZzZI Stefano
TAGLIAFERRI Massimo
MERLO Carlo
GATTI! Arnaldo
VALLEGRO Ivano
MAZZETTI Riccardo
PICCOLINI  Mauro
AUGUSTONI Matteo
ABBATE Stefano
BRUNI Fabio
CLERICI Simone
SELVATICO Gabriele
ORTELLI Marco
TEMPORIN Luca
GUATTINI Carlo
BRUNI Marco
FRAQUELLI Mario
BOLLI Domenico
GAIA Marco
RAMANZINA Luca

06-07-2014 / Lanzo Intelvi CO

ANNO

1992
1989
1990
1990
1985

1972
1971
1978
1978
1969
1981
1975
1980
1964
1975
1964
1970
1977
1975
1967
1978
1964
1964
1964

1974
1983
1977
1972
1973
1968
1965
1964
1972
1965
1974
1967
1969
1979
1971
1979
1982
1979
1969
1966
1968
1968
1967

SOCIETA'

SAN SIRO 2001

M2 MTB

BICICLUB 2000
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000
BICICLUB 2000
SAN SIRO 2001
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000

TEAM TRIATHON
BOFFALORA BIKE
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

M2 BICI STRADA

CARIMATE
CONA D CINGHIALE
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

PADUANO MARTINA R.
BICICLUB 2000
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BERTI ASD

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000

SAN SIRO 2001

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000

ASC BRAZZO

TEAM TRIATHON
SAN SIRO 2001

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
BICICLUB 2000

TEMPO
FINALE

27'31.66
27'58.30
29'18.51
29'35.95
34'16.02

22'13.05
22'33.19
23'09.30
23'52.44
24'01.35
24'04.78
24'48.11
24'55.87
26'17.90
28'31.31
28'38.82
29'02.23
29'18.77
31'55.11
32'28.51
33'04.99
34'14.00
36'30.72
44'07.58

17'31.41
17'35.74
18'10.36
19'16.66
20'10.96
20'46.95
21'40.73
21'53.66
22'17.46
22'51.82
23'12.28
23'23.31
24'12.71
24'51.33
25'06.24
25'15.78
25'17.30
26'03.78
26'08.76
26'26.03
30'45.19
31'14.53
31'21.66

DISTACCO

9'04.82
9'31.46
10'51.67
11'09.11
15'49.18

0.00
20.14
56.25

1'39.39
1'48.30
1'51.73
2'35.06
2'42.82
4'04.85
6'18.26
6'25.77
6'49.18
7'05.72
9'42.06
10'15.46
10'51.94
12'00.95
14'17.67
21'54.53

0.00
4.33
38.95
1'45.25
2'39.55
3'15.54
4'09.32
4'22.25
4'46.05
520.41
5'40.87
5'51.90
6'41.30
7'19.92
7'34.83
7'44.37
7'45.89
8'32.37
8'37.35
8'54.62
13'13.78
13'43.12
13'50.25

PNT
TAB
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66
54
73
64

37

24
32
86
41
43
63
97
96
99
44

87

15
72
102
95
52
51
69
89
20
55
77

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ROCCA Matteo
MONTANARI Giovanni
FUSINA Fabrizio
PELUZZI Giorgio

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
GIANNELLI Stefano

SQUALIFICATI

CAVALLI Marco
GENINAZZA Marco
CAPRANI Franco
CARMINATI Maurizio
RADAELLI Dario
LANFRANCONI Marco
GILARDONI Nicola
FLORIDDIA Giuseppe
LURAGHI Giorgio
MOTTA Piergiuseppe

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
MANZONI Gabriele

SQUALIFICATI

ROBBIATI Carlo
DAVID Daniele
BERETTA Aris
VALSECCHI Ivano
NEF Willy

BOLLA Antonello
ZANOTTA Alessandro
MANZI Mauro
BIANCHI Fernano
GINGARDI Marco
CALIO Maurizio
ARGENTERO Alfredo

ISCRITTI ...

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

06-07-2014 / Lanzo Intelvi CO

1

1

ANNO

1978
1965
1971
1978

1983

1959
1960
1959
1956
1954
1958
1963
1960
1960
1963

1959

1962
1963

1957
1960
1951
1949
1963
1952
1961
1955
1946

SOCIETA'

BICICLUB 2000

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

BICICLUB 2000

M3 MTB

BICICLUB 2000
BICICLUB 2000

VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
VALLE INTELVI
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M3 BICI STRADA

BICICLUB 2000

T. B. VALLE INTELVI
T. B. VALLE INTELVI
SAN SIRO 2001
BICI BIKE 93
MAX CYCLING TEAM
T. B. VALLE INTELVI

TEMPO
FINALE

32'59.81
34'11.09
37'25.21
39'10.26

27'47.45
28'35.22
31'08.27
31'47.93
32'54.14
33'23.03
39'34.89
40'05.58
42'24.78
44'04.37

21'56.28
22'20.91
22'24.10
22'35.10
25'11.58
25'50.91
26'16.03
27'26.96
27'31.06
27'46.45
28'59.66
37'12.71

DISTACCO

15'28.40
16'39.68
19'63.80
21'38.85

0.00
47.77
320.82
4'00.48
5'06.69
5'35.58
11'47.44
12'18.13
14'37.33
16'16.92

0.00
24.63
27.82
38.82

3'15.30
3'54.63
4'19.75
5'30.68
5'34.78
5'650.17
7'03.38
15'16.43

PNT
TAB
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